BOWEI INTEGRATED CIRCUITS CO.,LTD.
37
● ● ● ●TEL:+86-311-87091891 87091887 FAX:+86-311-87091282  http://www.cn-bowei.com  E-mail:cjian @cn-bowei.com
Is
o
la
tio
n

S
W
R
o
1.0
1.4
1.2
3.0
4.0
5
300 6005
300 6005
300 6005
24
32
PSM24-1-200  1～200      2.0       24 Δ        6 °Δ        0.8        1.6:1
PSM24-10-500 10～500    3.0        20 Δ     14 °Δ        1.0        1.6:1
PSM32-1-200  1～200     2.2        24 Δ       8 °Δ        0.8        1.6:1
PSM32-10-500 10～500    3.2        20 Δ     12 °Δ        1.2        1.6:1
PSM48-1-200  1～200      2.6         24 Δ        10  °Δ       1.0        1.6:1
PSM48-10-500 10～500     4.0         18 Δ        16 °Δ        1.5        1.6:1
PSM24/PSM32/PSM48
PSM24 packaged in GFQ-3 PSM32/PSM48 packaged in GFQ-4.
48
GFQ-4 GFQ-3